
概況品別国別表　　　　　　　　　 輸入 200312 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 IMPORT   

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT            36           5499         2298         212884

 105 CHINA          MT           316          66318         4105         805056

 106 TAIWAN         MT           274          28592         3432         398542

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           24           6172

 110 VIETNAM        MT           116          24069         1674         367566

 111 THAILND        MT           908          90191        20271        1835655

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           700          65608         9687         897333

 113 MALYSIA        MT         50185        2835788       535077       31297783

 117 PHILPIN        MT          6329         397288        57164        3533433

 118 INDNSIA        MT          1194         102661        16108        1378879

 123 INDIA          MT          3069         323398        28918        3333488

 125 SRILANK        MT             -              -           26          25811

 126 MALDIVE        MT             -              -            3           2215

 143 ISRAEL         MT             7           7632           41          39250

 145 SYRIA          MT             -              -           19          11442

 146 LEBANON        MT             -              -            2           2613

 201 ICELAND        MT             -              -           14           4325

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -           18          39496

 203 SWEDEN         MT           294          29531         3886         596870

 204 DENMARK        MT            23           4073         4364         381762

 205 U KING         MT           116          29833         5196         931345

 207 NETHLDS        MT           227          53802         2356         664183

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -          592          55570

 210 FRANCE         MT           218          88918         3170        1079062

 211 MONACO         MT             -              -            0           1707

 213 GERMANY        MT           619         144442         8181        1929554

 215 SWITZLD        MT             0           4028           10          61598

 217 PORTUGL        MT             1           1442          106          62715

 218 SPAIN          MT          1363         547119        13651        5223570

 220 ITALY          MT          1667         779360        26781       10018597

 222 FINLAND        MT             2            308           18           3939

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -            0            725

 230 GREECE         MT            12           6043          287         137527

 231 ROMANIA        MT             -              -           10            913

 233 CYPRUS         MT             -              -            4           1155

 234 TURKEY         MT            43          11062         1238         239641

 302 CANADA         MT          8611         588034        95782        6789208

 304 USA            MT          9082         858410        90983       10445868

 305 MEXICO         MT            56          34125          289         155038

 323 DOMNICA        MT             -              -            0            257

 331 ANT BAR        MT             -              -           14          15174

 401 COLMBIA        MT             -              -           12           1798

 407 PERU           MT            22           1551        12773         930082

 408 BOLIVIA        MT            15           1684           90          10952

 409 CHILE          MT           633          51402         7541         690530

 410 BRAZIL         MT           221          46890         5501         964433

 411 PARAGUA        MT             -              -           47           8582

 412 URUGUAY        MT            29           6057          507          57696

 413 ARGENT         MT          2517         237311         6938         750812

 501 MOROCCO        MT             -              -         1030          85695

 504 TUNISIA        MT             -              -           13           4536

 509 MARITAN        MT             -              -           20           1974

 517 GHANA          MT             1            278          208          42756

 538 ETHIOP         MT             -              -          120          34346

 541 KENYA          MT            11           3123           42          10785

 543 TANZNIA        MT            37          15198          262         100361

 550 NAMIBIA        MT             -              -           72          37380

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -          561          64960

 601 AUSTRAL        MT          2510         265378        23587        2542057

 606 NEWZELD        MT            89          15956         1955         352472

 608 TOKELAU        MT             -              -           55           5991

 619 F POLYN        MT             -              -            0            411

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             0           1808         1426         105304

 105 CHINA          MT            47           5986          855         140025

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0           1658          257          74671

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            0           1131

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            0            203

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0            213

 117 PHILPIN        MT            13           5969          121          67426

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           51          36325

 123 INDIA          MT            46          27441          300         168342

 125 SRILANK        MT             -              -           26          25811
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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 IMPORT   

401                                                             

 126 MALDIVE        MT             -              -            3           2215

 201 ICELAND        MT             -              -           14           4325

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -            3           1139

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -         4203         353131

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           44          74639

 210 FRANCE         MT             1            223            9           2273

 211 MONACO         MT             -              -            0           1707

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           36          61672

 217 PORTUGL        MT             -              -           70          41444

 218 SPAIN          MT           130          55910         1796         817289

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            2           7597

 222 FINLAND        MT             2            308           18           3939

 302 CANADA         MT          6435         386471        74966        4669752

 304 USA            MT          3430         218181        35362        2342228

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -           18           1136

 407 PERU           MT            22           1551        12730         885901

 409 CHILE          MT           617          42245         7141         491179

 412 URUGUAY        MT            29           6057          194          40582

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -          140          22160

 501 MOROCCO        MT             -              -         1030          84147

 550 NAMIBIA        MT             -              -           72          37380

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -           20           1960

 601 AUSTRAL        MT           396          86709         4122         808844

 606 NEWZELD        MT            84          11744         1939         337379

                                                                

40101                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -          400          17760

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           10           1463

 302 CANADA         MT          4970         229810        54258        2641034

 304 USA            MT           516          25628        18116         957394

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            37           4243         1102          68891

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            4            300

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             1            350          211          29343

 105 CHINA          MT           238          55847         2941         606310

 106 TAIWAN         MT           108           9733         1021          94874

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           24           6172

 110 VIETNAM        MT           106          20229         1551         319732

 111 THAILND        MT           596          34235        15246         932970

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           182          24091         2647         318510

 113 MALYSIA        MT         46287        2497611       478882       26439273

 117 PHILPIN        MT          6289         389177        56541        3415909

 118 INDNSIA        MT            23           1759          969         171383

 123 INDIA          MT          2600         240788        23131        2396575

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -           12           7777

 145 SYRIA          MT             -              -           19          11442

 146 LEBANON        MT             -              -            2           2613

 203 SWEDEN         MT             3           3138          713         329340

 204 DENMARK        MT             3           1140           61          13671

 205 U KING         MT             1            422           90          86951

 207 NETHLDS        MT           135          23065         1657         374973

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -          565          52214

 210 FRANCE         MT            27          29450         1266         572751

 213 GERMANY        MT           173          16618         1920         205712

 215 SWITZLD        MT             0           4028           10          60403

 217 PORTUGL        MT             1           1442           36          21271

 218 SPAIN          MT          1233         490887        11655        4369268

 220 ITALY          MT          1612         767193        25210        9784330

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -            0            725

 230 GREECE         MT            12           6043          244         132252

 231 ROMANIA        MT             -              -           10            913

 233 CYPRUS         MT             -              -            4           1155

 234 TURKEY         MT            43          11062         1238         239641

 302 CANADA         MT          2176         201563        20790        2113350

 304 USA            MT          4621         520227        45262        6636995

 323 DOMNICA        MT             -              -            0            257

 401 COLMBIA        MT             -              -           12           1798

 409 CHILE          MT            16           9157          398         196093

 410 BRAZIL         MT             4           1007          912          96672

 411 PARAGUA        MT             -              -           47           8582

 412 URUGUAY        MT             -              -          313          17114

 413 ARGENT         MT          2290         198599         4828         480999

 501 MOROCCO        MT             -              -            0           1548
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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 IMPORT   

403                                                             

 504 TUNISIA        MT             -              -           13           4536

 517 GHANA          MT             1            278          207          42436

 541 KENYA          MT            11           3123           42          10785

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            8           3776

 601 AUSTRAL        MT          1811         152992        14321        1289921

 606 NEWZELD        MT             1           1072            4           8569

 608 TOKELAU        MT             -              -           55           5991

 619 F POLYN        MT             -              -            0            411

                                                                

40301                                                           

 304 USA            MT           865          76729         2802         230448

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -          865          87816

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -         4098         323538

                                                                

40303                                                           

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           57           6364

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           122          13298         2184         240491

 113 MALYSIA        MT         40368        2140693       424150       23191284

 204 DENMARK        MT             3           1140           61          13671

 207 NETHLDS        MT           135          21351         1302         215154

 401 COLMBIA        MT             -              -           12           1798

 517 GHANA          MT             -              -            2            390

                                                                

40305                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT           137          20935         1977         298824

 411 PARAGUA        MT             -              -           47           8582

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            35           3341          661          78237

 105 CHINA          MT            31           4485          309          58721

 106 TAIWAN         MT           166          17201         2154         228997

 110 VIETNAM        MT            10           3840          123          46703

 111 THAILND        MT           312          55956         5023         902482

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           519          41517         7041         578610

 113 MALYSIA        MT          3897         338177        56195        4858510

 117 PHILPIN        MT            27           2142          505          50098

 118 INDNSIA        MT          1171         100902        15088        1171171

 123 INDIA          MT           423          55169         5483         768571

 143 ISRAEL         MT             7           7632           29          31473

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -           15          38357

 203 SWEDEN         MT           291          26393         3172         267530

 204 DENMARK        MT            20           2933           99          14960

 205 U KING         MT           115          29411         5061         769755

 207 NETHLDS        MT            93          30737          697         289210

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           28           3356

 210 FRANCE         MT           191          59245         1895         504038

 213 GERMANY        MT           446         127824         6226        1662170

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            0           1195

 218 SPAIN          MT             0            322          198          37013

 220 ITALY          MT            54          12167         1569         226670

 230 GREECE         MT             -              -           43           5275

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -           23           6106

 304 USA            MT          1032         120002        10360        1466645

 305 MEXICO         MT            56          34125          271         153902

 331 ANT BAR        MT             -              -           14          15174

 407 PERU           MT             -              -           42          44181

 408 BOLIVIA        MT            15           1684           90          10952

 409 CHILE          MT             -              -            5           3258

 410 BRAZIL         MT           216          45883         4586         867761

 413 ARGENT         MT           227          38712         1972         247653

 509 MARITAN        MT             -              -           20           1974

 517 GHANA          MT             -              -            1            320

 538 ETHIOP         MT             -              -          120          34346

 543 TANZNIA        MT            37          15198          262         100361

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -          534          59224

 601 AUSTRAL        MT           304          25677         5143         443292

 606 NEWZELD        MT             5           3140           11           6524

                                                                

40501                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           84          22045

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -           53          20555

 110 VIETNAM        MT            10           3840          109          43807

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           16           6745

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -           23           4666
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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 IMPORT   

40501                                                           

 143 ISRAEL         MT             7           7632           29          31473

 205 U KING         MT             3            825            3           1577

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            0            216

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            1           1110

 213 GERMANY        MT             0           2147            0           2380

 218 SPAIN          MT             0            322            6          10844

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0            245

 304 USA            MT             3           5333           46          36183

 305 MEXICO         MT            56          34125          271         153902

 331 ANT BAR        MT             -              -           14          15174

 407 PERU           MT             -              -           42          44181

 409 CHILE          MT             -              -            5           2207

 410 BRAZIL         MT           157          40583         3050         688372

 413 ARGENT         MT            22          21140          133          81528

 517 GHANA          MT             -              -            1            320

 538 ETHIOP         MT             -              -          120          34346

 543 TANZNIA        MT            37          15198          262         100361

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            0           1209

 606 NEWZELD        MT             5           3140           11           6524

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


